
2304 230440530007 202301037427 2023-24 Female OBC-A AFSARA PARVEEN MD KARIM ENGLISH  
2304 230440530009 202301037433 2023-24 Male OBC-A AHMED REZA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI ENGLISH  
2304 230440530013 202301037442 2023-24 Male Unreserved AKASH SHAW PRAKASH SHAW ENGLISH  
2304 230440530023 202301037460 2023-24 Female Unreserved ANISHA SINGH SANKAR SINGH ENGLISH  
2304 230440530024 202301037461 2023-24 Female SC ANITA PRAMANICK PARAMESH PRAMANICK PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530025 202301037462 2023-24 Female Unreserved ANIYA KHATUN SK SANUAR ALI PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530033 202301037473 2023-24 Female OBC-B ANKITA CHAL SHATADRU SOVAN CHAL PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530037 202301037481 2023-24 Female Unreserved APARAJITA BASU PALLAB KUMAR BASU HISTORY  
2304 230440530038 202301037482 2023-24 Female Unreserved APARNITA PRASAD SUNIL PRASAD HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530042 202301037489 2023-24 Male Unreserved ARIT KOLEY PULAK KOLEY BENGALI  

2304 230440530051 202301037503 2023-24 Male Unreserved ASISH DAS GOUTAM DAS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530054 202301037511 2023-24 Female ST
BARKHA KUMARI
KHARWAR

DILIP KUMAR KHARWAR HINDI  

2304 230440530057 202301037515 2023-24 Male SC BIJAY MAHATO DIPAK MAHATO
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530059 202301037517 2023-24 Male SC BIKRAM GAIN VIBEKANANDA GAIN BENGALI  
2304 230440530060 202301037518 2023-24 Male Unreserved BIKRAM PROSAD PINTU PROSAD BENGALI  
2304 230440530065 202301037527 2023-24 Female SC CHUMKI DAS RAGHU DAS PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530066 202301037528 2023-24 Male OBC-A DANISH REZA MD QAISER ENGLISH  
2304 230440530070 202301037534 2023-24 Male Unreserved DEEP CHAKRABORTY PIJUSH CHAKRABORTY BENGALI  
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2304 230440530077 202301037542 2023-24 Female SC DIPIKA DAS DHIREN DAS SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530084 202301037557 2023-24 Female Unreserved FARHIN SULTANA SK MANIR UDDIN SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530090 202301037569 2023-24 Male SC GOURAV MAL SHIB SANKAR MAL HISTORY HISTORY  

2304 230440530095 202301037580 2023-24 Female OBC-A
IRAM PARVEEN
QURAISHI

CHUNNA QURAISHI ENGLISH  

2304 230440530098 202301037584 2023-24 Female OBC-B ISHIKA KARMAKAR PROSENJIT KARMAKAR PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530101 202301037588 2023-24 Male OBC-A JAFAR JAMAL JAMALUDDIN ENGLISH  

2304 230440530105 202301037594 2023-24 Female OBC-A JINNAT KHATOON MD SALIM
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530106 202301037595 2023-24 Male Unreserved JIT JANA SUBHANKAR JANA HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530107 202301037596 2023-24 Female SC JOYEETA BISWAS ALOK BISWAS SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530109 202301037599 2023-24 Female SC JYOTI RAM SANJOY RAM HISTORY  
2304 230440530115 202301037619 2023-24 Female OBC-A KOHINUR KHATUN NASIR UDDIN PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530117 202301037625 2023-24 Female ST KRISHNA TUDU SAMU TUDU SANSKRIT  

2304 230440530120 202301037628 2023-24 Female Unreserved KUSUM YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530126 202301037636 2023-24 Female SC MADHUMITA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530130 202301037644 2023-24 Female Unreserved MASIHA KHATUN MD. MAJID ENGLISH  
2304 230440530131 202301037645 2023-24 Female Unreserved MAZIDA KHATOON JAHER ALI PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530135 202301037653 2023-24 Male Unreserved MD HASRAT MD ANJAM ENGLISH  

2304 230440530136 202301037656 2023-24 Male Unreserved MD IRFAN MD SHAMIM
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  
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2304 230440530148 202301037685 2023-24 Male OBC-A MD UMAR MAHFOOZ ALAM HISTORY  
2304 230440530150 202301037688 2023-24 Male Unreserved MD WASIM AHMAD MD NASIM URDU  
2304 230440530151 202301037689 2023-24 Female Unreserved MILI HALDAR BIPUL HALDAR PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530152 202301037690 2023-24 Female Unreserved MIMI BHATTACHARYA MANIK BHATTACHARYA PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530155 202301037696 2023-24 Male SC MONU CHOUDHARY NARESH CHOUDHARY ENGLISH  

2304 230440530159 202301037701 2023-24 Female SC MOUMITA MANDAL
LATE DINESH CHANDRA
MANDAL

ENGLISH  

2304 230440530166 202301037715 2023-24 Male OBC-A NAFIS AHMED QAISAR AHMED ENGLISH  
2304 230440530184 202301037754 2023-24 Female Unreserved NIVEDITA PARIDA NARATTAM PARIDA PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530185 202301037755 2023-24 Female Unreserved NOMITA KUMARI LATE BAKRU HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530186 202301037756 2023-24 Male OBC-A NOOR HASAN ANSARI ALAUDDIN ANSARI HISTORY  
2304 230440530196 202301037782 2023-24 Female SC PREETI BISWAS KARTICK CHANDRA BISWAS PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530203 202301037791 2023-24 Female SC PRIYA ROY BASUDEB ROY PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530204 202301037793 2023-24 Female Unreserved PRIYANKA JHA DILIP KUMAR JHA BENGALI PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI  
2304 230440530208 202301037799 2023-24 Female SC PUJA CHOWDHURY SUBHASH CHOWDHURY HISTORY  
2304 230440530209 202301037800 2023-24 Female Unreserved PUJA GHOSH GANESH GHOSH BENGALI  

2304 230440530214 202301037807 2023-24 Male Unreserved RAHUL CHOWDHURY
SATYA NARAYAN
CHOWDHURY

HISTORY  

2304 230440530215 202301037809 2023-24 Male SC RAHUL DAS LAL BABU DAS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530217 202301037810 2023-24 Male Unreserved RAHUL LAL HORI RAKHI LAL HORI SANSKRIT  
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2304 230440530220 202301037813 2023-24 Male Unreserved RAHUL PRASAD ASHOK PRASAD HINDI  
2304 230440530222 202301037817 2023-24 Male Unreserved RAJA PAL KUMARESH PAL HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530223 202301037818 2023-24 Female Unreserved RAJANI PASWAN RAJESH PASWAN HISTORY  
2304 230440530225 202301037820 2023-24 Female SC RAJASHREE POREL JOY KUMAR POREL PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  

2304 230440530228 202301037823 2023-24 Male Unreserved
RAJDEEP
CHOWDHURY

KUMAR CHOWDHURY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530230 202301037825 2023-24 Male OBC-B RAJIB PRASAD SUBIT PRASAD HISTORY  
2304 230440530231 202301037826 2023-24 Female Unreserved RAJIYA SULTANA MD JAVED AKHTAR HISTORY  
2304 230440530233 202301037828 2023-24 Male SC RANAJIT DAS RAKHAL DAS HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530237 202301037837 2023-24 Female SC RIMA ROY PALASH ROY BENGALI  
2304 230440530239 202301037839 2023-24 Female SC RIMPA MAL DIBYENDU MAL BENGALI  
2304 230440530241 202301037842 2023-24 Female Unreserved RINKI SAHANI INDAL SAHANI HINDI  
2304 230440530244 202301037845 2023-24 Male OBC-B RITABRATA DAS SATYAJIT DAS BENGALI  
2304 230440530245 202301037846 2023-24 Female Unreserved RITIKA ROUTH KRISHNA ROUTH ENGLISH  
2304 230440530249 202301037852 2023-24 Female SC RIYA CHOUHAN SUJIT KUMAR CHOUHAN PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530250 202301037853 2023-24 Female Unreserved RIYA CHOWDHURY LATE RANJIT CHOWDHURY HISTORY  
2304 230440530251 202301037855 2023-24 Female SC RIYA DAS ASIM DAS PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530256 202301037866 2023-24 Male SC ROHIT CHOWDHURY NARESH CHOWDHURY HISTORY  
2304 230440530265 202301037884 2023-24 Female Unreserved RUMKI MITRA RUPAK MITRA BENGALI  
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2304 230440530266 202301037885 2023-24 Female SC RUMPA DAS RANJIT DAS BENGALI  
2304 230440530269 202301037889 2023-24 Male SC RUPAYAN ROY RABI ROY BENGALI  
2304 230440530277 202301037910 2023-24 Male Unreserved SAJAL BARUI SHYAMAL BARUI BENGALI BENGALI  
2304 230440530281 202301037919 2023-24 Male SC SAMRAT BISWAS SUJAN BISWAS BENGALI BENGALI  

2304 230440530282 202301037920 2023-24 Male Unreserved
SAMRAT
CHAKRABORTY

SHIBU CHAKRABORTY BENGALI  

2304 230440530285 202301037929 2023-24 Male ST SANDIP ORAW BUDHWA ORAW HISTORY  
2304 230440530288 202301037933 2023-24 Female SC SANIA HALDER BARUN HALDER BENGALI  
2304 230440530298 202301037946 2023-24 Male Unreserved SASWATO MITRA SWPAN MITRA BENGALI  
2304 230440530299 202301037948 2023-24 Male Unreserved SAYAK GHOSH ALOK GHOSH HISTORY  
2304 230440530302 202301037951 2023-24 Male Unreserved SAYAN CHANDA SWAPAN CHANDA BENGALI  

2304 230440530312 202301037974 2023-24 Male OBC-A SHAHNAWAZ QAYAM KEYAMUDDIN
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530316 202301037988 2023-24 Female SC SHARMILA SHARMA NARESH SHARMA
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530326 202301038011 2023-24 Male Unreserved SK AFFTAB SK OHAB PHILOSOPHY  

2304 230440530327 202301038012 2023-24 Male OBC-A SK ARMAN SK SAMAD
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530330 202301038015 2023-24 Male Unreserved SK IRFAN SK SABIR PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530332 202301038018 2023-24 Male OBC-A SK SURAJ SK MOMIN SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530338 202301038032 2023-24 Female OBC-B SNEHA SHAW GOPAL SHAW ENGLISH  
2304 230440530339 202301038035 2023-24 Female OBC-B SNEHA YADAV SURESH YADAV ENGLISH  
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2304 230440530341 202301038038 2023-24 Female Unreserved SOHA KHATUN KAJI ASRAFUL PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530344 202301038042 2023-24 Male OBC-B SOMNATH MAPDER BABLU MAPDER HISTORY  
2304 230440530347 202301038046 2023-24 Female SC SONI RAM RAMRAJ RAM HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530348 202301038047 2023-24 Female Unreserved SONIA KHATUN AYAB ALI PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530353 202301038055 2023-24 Female Unreserved SOUMILY PAUL SOUMEN PAUL PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY  
2304 230440530357 202301038060 2023-24 Male SC SOURAV DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS HISTORY HISTORY  
2304 230440530362 202301038066 2023-24 Male Unreserved SRIDIP BHAR SUDIP BHAR BENGALI  
2304 230440530366 202301038070 2023-24 Male SC SUBHAJIT PAKREY SITAL PAKREY SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530368 202301038074 2023-24 Male Unreserved SUBHAM SHAW SUNIL KUMAR SHAW BENGALI  
2304 230440530369 202301038076 2023-24 Female OBC-B SUBHANGI SHAW SANDIP KUMAR SHAW ENGLISH  
2304 230440530378 202301038088 2023-24 Male SC SUDIP MISTRI SAMIR MISTRI BENGALI  
2304 230440530380 202301038090 2023-24 Female Unreserved SUDIPA JANA DIPANKAR JANA HISTORY  
2304 230440530382 202301038101 2023-24 Male SC SUJAY RAY SOMNATH RAY SANSKRIT  
2304 230440530383 202301038102 2023-24 Male Unreserved SUJAY THAKUR RAMEN THAKUR HISTORY  
2304 230440530384 202301038103 2023-24 Male Unreserved SUJIT SHAW DWIJA SHAW BENGALI  
2304 230440530385 202301038104 2023-24 Male Unreserved SUJOY SINGH AJIT SINGH HISTORY  

2304 230440530400 202301038138 2023-24 Male Unreserved
SWARNAVA
BANERJEE

GOURINATH BANERJEE SANSKRIT  

2304 230440530402 202301038140 2023-24 Female Unreserved
SWEETY KUMARI
PATWA

MANNULAL PATWA HISTORY  
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2304 230440530403 202301038141 2023-24 Female Unreserved SWEETY RAJBANSHI SURESH RAJBANSHI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE  

2304 230440530408 202301038154 2023-24 Female SC TANUSREE DAS TARAK CHANDRA DAS BENGALI  
2304 230440530409 202301038159 2023-24 Male OBC-A TAUSIF AKHTAR SHAKIL AKHTAR HISTORY  
2304 230440530411 202301038161 2023-24 Female SC TISTA BARUI PARIMAL BARUI BENGALI  
2304 230440530412 202301038162 2023-24 Female ST TIYA HAZRA SAGAR HAZRA HISTORY  
2304 230440530413 202301038165 2023-24 Female OBC-B TRISHA SADHUKHAN SOUMITRA SADHUKHAN BENGALI  

2304 230440530417 202301038173 2023-24 Male OBC-B
VISHAL KUMAR
YADAV

LALJI YADAV ENGLISH  

2304 230440530422 202301038098 2023-24 Female SC SUJATA BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS BENGALI  
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